Limietwedstrijd Lange baan 2025 deel 1
Eindhoven, 16-2-2025

Programmanr. 13
16-2-2025

Dames, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1van 1

1

o~NO O WN

Alissa Rooijakkers

Ines Keijzers

Eline van Dijk

Britt Colijn

Maxine Van Den Bosch
Michelle van Dijk
Tamar Roosen

Olivia Snijder

vereniging

Z&PV Nuenen

Z&PV Nuenen

VZV Njord

ZV New Wave Almere

Racing Swimming Club Mechelen
Dzt'62

VZV Njord

De Schelde

inschrijftijd

3:11.71
3:08.69
2:56.39
2:27.37
2:36.62
3:00.70
3:10.00
3:26.48

201101892
200704296
200703660
200700544
RSCM/21047/06
199806564
200501168
201100202

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Hieronymus
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